

Nasdaq: FCNCA

CIT is now a division of First Citizens Bank. In January 2022, parent company First Citizens BancShares, Inc. and CIT Group Inc. merged – creating a top 20 U.S. financial institution by assets and bringing more products, more services and more expertise to more markets. First Citizens is the largest family-controlled bank in the United States, continuing a unique legacy of strength, stability and long-term thinking that has spanned generations.









Stronger. Better. Together.

CIT

- Market-leading commercial finance expertise
- Equipment and vendor leasing business
- Treasury, payments and capital markets services
- Community association banking
- Complementary Southern CA retail branch network³
- Nationwide direct bank³

First Citizens

- Strong retail banking coast to coast
- Small business and commercial banking expertise
- Full banking product suite
- Wealth management services
- Insurance services
- Comprehensive digital banking offering

Bringing together complementary capabilities and a shared commitment to our communities.

To learn more, visit cit.com/firstcitizens.



¹Federal Reserve Largest Commercial Banks by assets. ²Balances as of December 31, 2021. ³ Bank deposit products are offered by First Citizens Bank. ©2022 First-Citizens Bank & Trust Company. All rights reserved. CIT and the CIT logo are registered trademarks of First-Citizens Bank & Trust Company. Your investments in securities, annuities and insurance are not insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency and may lose value. They are not a deposit or other obligation of, or guaranteed by any bank or bank affiliate and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested. Past performance does not guarantee future results. First Citizens Wealth Management is a registered trademark of First Citizens Bank & Trust Company, Member FDIC; First Citizens Investor Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, an

SEC-registered broker-dealer and investment advisor; and First Citizens Asset Management, Inc., an SEC-registered investment advisor. Brokerage and investment advisory services are offered through First Citizens Investor Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. First Citizens Asset Management, Inc. provides investment advisory services. MM#11161

